
January 2020 Shopping List

$39.99 

$30.99 

$22.99 

$21.99 

$20.99 

$20.99 

$13.99 

$12.99 

$12.99 

$11.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$6.99 

$5.99 

$17.99 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$21.99 

$9.00 

$15.99 

$9.00 

$11.99 

$17.99 

$11.99 

$9.00 

$5.50

Die-namics:

Kissing Booth - Stacey Yacula

Lots of Hearts Cover-Up

Impressive String of Hearts - Hot Foil Die

Let's Stick Together - Birdie Brown

Pups & Kisses

Pizza Maker

Sweet as Pie

Sweetie Pie

Trendy Tag

Love You Circle Frame

Roll Model - Birdie Brown

Friends Forever - Birdie Brown

Cute Conversation

Soft Place to Land - Pure Innocence

Big Smile

Stamps:

Let's Stick Together - Birdie Brown

Roll Model - Birdie Brown

Friends Forever - Birdie Brown

Kissing Booth - Stacey Yacula

You Have the Biggest Heart

Cute Conversation

Sweetie Pie

Pizza My Heart

Pups & Kisses

Smitten with You

Soft Place to Land - Pure Innocence

Stencil:

Love Is in the Air

Lots of Love
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60

Die-namics:

Strike Up the Band - Birdie Brown

Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown

à la modes Martinis on Me

Serenity - Pure Innocence

Crafty Friends - Pure Innocence

Stamps:

Strike Up the Band - Birdie Brown

Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown

à la modes Martinis on Me

Serenity - Pure Innocence

Crafty Friends - Pure Innocence

$23.99

$7.99

$8.99

$7.99

$6.99

$17.99

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

My �sh List

December MFT Vault
In Case You Missed It!


