My Favorite Things

January 2020 Shopping List

In Case You Missed It!

December MFT Vault

Die-namics:

Strike Up the Band - Birdie Brown	\$23.99
Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown	\$7.99
🗋 à la modes Martinis on Me	\$8.99
Serenity - Pure Innocence	\$7.99
Crafty Friends - Pure Innocence	\$6.99

Stamps:

Strike Up the Band - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown	\$9.00
🗋 à la modes Martinis on Me	\$9.00
Serenity - Pure Innocence	\$9.00
Crafty Friends - Pure Innocence	\$9.00

My Wish List



Free with \$60

□ Lots of Love ★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Die-namics:

Kissing Booth - Stacey Yacula	\$39.99
Lots of Hearts Cover-Up	\$30.99
Impressive String of Hearts - Hot Foil Die	\$22.99
Let's Stick Together - Birdie Brown	\$21.99
Pups & Kisses	\$20.99
Pizza Maker	\$20.99
Sweet as Pie	\$13.99
Sweetie Pie	\$12.99
Trendy Tag	\$12.99
Love You Circle Frame	\$11.99
Roll Model - Birdie Brown	\$7.99
Friends Forever - Birdie Brown	\$7.99
Cute Conversation	\$7.99
Soft Place to Land - Pure Innocence	\$6.99
Big Smile	\$5.99
_	

Stamps:

Let's Stick Together - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Roll Model - Birdie Brown	\$9.00
Friends Forever - Birdie Brown	\$9.00
Kissing Booth - Stacey Yacula	\$21.99
☐ You Have the Biggest Heart	\$9.00
Cute Conversation	\$15.99
Sweetie Pie	\$9.00
🗌 Pizza My Heart	\$11.99
Pups & Kisses	\$17.99
Smitten with You	\$11.99
Soft Place to Land - Pure Innocence	\$9.00

Stencil: